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Open Women Slalom Results
 Homologation: Record capability

      Bib    Name   Country         Preliminary   Final   Overall    Team  

1  (39)  COSTARD, Manon FRA  2,00/55/10.75 2,00/55/10.75  1000,00 
2  (8)  IANNI, Beatrice ITA  3,00/55/11.25 5,00/55/11.25   940,00 
3  (41)  WELTER, Claire-Lise *FRA  2,00/55/11.25 4,50/55/11.25    
4  (30)  BOTAS MEDEM, Sandra ESP  1,50/55/11.25 3,50/55/11.25   910,00 
5  (16)  KUHN, Nicola AUT  2,50/55/11.25 2,00/55/11.25   890,00 
5  *(51)  NIEDERBAUMER, Kim Helen *GER  2,00/55/11.25 2,00/55/11.25    
7  (5)  BAGNOLI, Alice ITA  2,50/55/11.25 1,50/55/11.25 1000,00  890,00 
7  (55)  BONNEMANN, Chiara GER  3,00/55/11.25 1,50/55/11.25   900,00 
7  (20)  DETRY, Celine BEL  2,00/55/11.25 1,50/55/11.25   880,00 

10  (53)  BONNEMANN, Carlotta GER  2,00/55/11.25 1,00/55/11.25 988,76  880,00 
10  (21)  VRABCOVA, Katerina CZE  2,50/55/11.25 1,00/55/11.25   890,00 
12  (45)  OUTRAM, Sanchia GBR  2,00/55/11.25 5,00/55/12.00 988,76  880,00 
13  (54)  BONNEMANN MECHLER, GianninaGER  0,50/55/11.25 955,06  850,00 
14  (27)  BOTAS MEDEM, Nadine ESP  5,00/55/12.00   820,00 
14  (12)  STEINER, Lili AUT  5,00/55/12.00 921,35  820,00 
16  (58)  GROBET, Pernelle SUI  3,50/55/12.00   790,00 
17  (67)  GUSTAFSSON, Sandra SWE  3,00/55/12.00   780,00 
18  (34)  ANGUENOT, Ines FRA  2,50/55/12.00 865,17  770,00 
19  (47)  BENJAMIN, Jennifer GBR  1,50/55/12.00 842,70  750,00 
20  (52)  WENZEL, Emily GER  1,00/55/12.00 831,46  740,00 
21  (64)  ORAVCOVA, Zuzana SVK  5,00/55/13.00 786,52  700,00 
22  (57)  THOMSEN-MILAKOVA, Elena SUI  4,50/55/13.00 775,28  690,00 
23  (59)  WOLFISBERG, Kirsi SUI  3,00/55/13.00 741,57  660,00 
24  (24)  ANDERSEN, Katrine DEN  2,50/55/13.00   650,00 
24  (56)  VYMPRANIETSOVA, Marie GRE  2,50/55/13.00   650,00 
26  (72)  DRYHA, Emiliia UKR  5,00/55/14.25 651,69  580,00 
26  (73)  POPOVA, Mariia UKR  5,00/55/14.25 651,69  580,00 
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Open Men Slalom Results
 Homologation: Record capability

      Bib    Name   Country         Preliminary   Final   Overall    Team  

1  (7)  DEGASPERI, Thomas ITA  3,00/58/10.25 4,00/58/10.25
(Tie break: 1,00/58/10.25)

 1000,00 

2  (1)  CARUSO, Brando *ITA  3,00/58/10.75 4,00/58/10.25
(Tie break: 0,50/58/10.25)

   

3  (40)  DAILLAND, Thibaut FRA  2,00/58/10.25 2,00/58/10.25   965,52 
4  (65)  TORNQUIST, Tim SWE  3,50/58/10.75 2,00/58/10.25   965,52 
5  (43)  POOLE, Thomas GBR  4,00/58/10.75 1,50/58/10.25 1000,00  956,90 
6  *(6)  ALLAIS, Carlo *ITA  4,00/58/10.75 1,00/58/10.25    
7  (37)  DESCUNS, Sacha *FRA  4,00/58/10.75 5,00/58/10.75    
8  (3)  LUZZERI, Matteo *ITA  5,00/58/10.75 4,50/58/10.75    
9  (9)  MARENZI, Edoardo ITA  4,00/58/10.75 4,00/58/10.75 936,94  896,55 

10  (49)  DAVIES, Arron GBR  3,00/58/10.75 2,50/58/10.75   879,31 
11  (2)  MARINO, Vincenzo ITA  1,00/58/10.25 1,00/58/10.75 990,99  948,28 
12  (18)  GSCHIEL, Alexander AUT  3,00/58/10.75 4,50/58/11.25 918,92  879,31 
13  (66)  BOGNE, Jakob SWE  2,50/58/10.75   870,69 
14  (4)  BENATTI, Nicholas ITA  2,00/58/10.75   862,07 
14  *(48)  EMMETT, Charlie *GBR  2,00/58/10.75    
14  (61)  STADLBAUR, Vincent SUI  2,00/58/10.75   862,07 
17  (38)  DUPLAN-FRIBOURG, Louis FRA  1,50/58/10.75 891,89  853,45 
17  (62)  MLYNEK, Marek SVK  1,50/58/10.75   853,45 
19  (71)  FILARETOV, Damir UKR  0,50/58/10.75 873,87  836,21 
20  (10)  KOSTENBERGER, Claudio AUT  5,00/58/11.25   810,34 
21  (50)  GURALIA, Genadi GEO  4,00/58/11.25 828,83  793,10 
21  (36)  LAVAU, Clarens FRA  4,00/58/11.25 828,83  793,10 
21  (42)  TURP, Benjamin GBR  4,00/58/11.25 828,83  793,10 
24  (44)  HEATH, Calum GBR  3,50/58/11.25 819,82  784,48 
24  (23)  SCHULTZ-SOERENSEN, Victor DEN  3,50/58/11.25   784,48 
26  (14)  ENGELHARDT, Moritz *AUT  2,50/58/11.25    
26  (31)  RONKKO, Samuli FIN  2,50/58/11.25   767,24 
28  (28)  NOGUERA VERGES, Lluis ESP  2,00/58/11.25 792,79  758,62 
28  (76)  SCHOOL, Freek 1 NED  2,00/58/11.25 792,79  758,62 
30  (11)  RAUCHENWALD, Luca AUT  0,50/58/11.25 765,77  732,76 
31  (17)  KUHN, Dominic AUT  4,50/58/12.00 729,73  698,28 
32  (26)  NOGUERA VERGES, Alvaro ESP  4,00/58/12.00 720,72  689,66 
33  (75)  MYKHAILICHENKO, Mykhailo UKR  3,00/58/12.00   672,41 
34  (25)  ARP HANSEN, Mikkel DEN  3,50/58/13.00   577,59 
35  (70)  ZELENTSOV, Ivan UKR  1,00/58/13.00 558,56  534,48 
36  (74)  DRYHA, Lev UKR  2,50/58/16.00 369,37  353,45 
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Open Women Tricks Results
 Homologation: Record capability

      Bib    Name   Country         Preliminary   Final   Overall    Team  

1  (54)  BONNEMANN MECHLER, GianninaGER  9040 9520 1000,00 1000,00 
2  (33)  PHILY, Laura *FRA  7930 7380    
3  (16)  KUHN, Nicola AUT  5500 6460   678,57 
4  (5)  BAGNOLI, Alice ITA  6680 5880 701,68  701,68 
5  (34)  ANGUENOT, Ines FRA  5790 5600 608,19  608,19 
6  (57)  THOMSEN-MILAKOVA, Elena SUI  3930 5540 581,93  581,93 
7  (52)  WENZEL, Emily GER  5040 5080 533,61  533,61 
8  (59)  WOLFISBERG, Kirsi SUI  4620 5060 531,51  531,51 
9  (12)  STEINER, Lili AUT  3690 4070 427,52  427,52 

10  (72)  DRYHA, Emiliia UKR  5300 3860 556,72  556,72 
11  (21)  VRABCOVA, Katerina CZE  3680   386,55 
12  (45)  OUTRAM, Sanchia GBR  3670 385,50  385,50 
13  (53)  BONNEMANN, Carlotta GER  3660 384,45  384,45 
14  (64)  ORAVCOVA, Zuzana SVK  3100 325,63  325,63 
15  (73)  POPOVA, Mariia UKR  3070 322,48  322,48 
16  (47)  BENJAMIN, Jennifer GBR  2900 304,62  304,62 

Open Men Tricks Results
 Homologation: Record capability

      Bib    Name   Country         Preliminary   Final   Overall    Team  

1  (38)  DUPLAN-FRIBOURG, Louis FRA  11700 10880 1000,00 1000,00 
2  (4)  BENATTI, Nicholas ITA  9670 10770   920,51 
3  (19)  FORTAMPS, Olivier BEL  9430 9330   805,98 
4  (17)  KUHN, Dominic AUT  8970 9310 795,73  795,73 
5  (71)  FILARETOV, Damir UKR  10170 9190 869,23  869,23 
6  (9)  MARENZI, Edoardo ITA  9130 8970 780,34  780,34 
7  (35)  BALLON, Pierre FRA  9130 8810   780,34 
8  (32)  ANTTILA, Veli-Matti FIN  6830 7750   662,39 
9  (22)  NIELSEN, Tue Ernst DEN  8380 7220   716,24 

10  (28)  NOGUERA VERGES, Lluis ESP  7620 5860 651,28  651,28 
11  (36)  LAVAU, Clarens FRA  10250 3850 876,07  876,07 
12  (40)  DAILLAND, Thibaut FRA  10620 2940   907,69 
13  (42)  TURP, Benjamin GBR  6750 576,92  576,92 
14  (2)  MARINO, Vincenzo ITA  6740 576,07  576,07 
15  (26)  NOGUERA VERGES, Alvaro ESP  6510 556,41  556,41 
16  (11)  RAUCHENWALD, Luca AUT  6300 538,46  538,46 
17  (74)  DRYHA, Lev UKR  6140 524,79  524,79 
18  (44)  HEATH, Calum GBR  6100 521,37  521,37 
19  (75)  MYKHAILICHENKO, Mykhailo UKR  5830   498,29 
20  (50)  GURALIA, Genadi GEO  5500 470,09  470,09 
21  (70)  ZELENTSOV, Ivan UKR  5340 456,41  456,41 
22  (49)  DAVIES, Arron GBR  4260   364,10 
23  (18)  GSCHIEL, Alexander AUT  3940 336,75  336,75 
24  (43)  POOLE, Thomas GBR  2600 222,22  222,22 
25  (76)  SCHOOL, Freek 1 NED  1660 141,88  141,88 
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Open Women Jump Results
 Homologation: Record capability

      Bib    Name   Country         Preliminary   Final   Overall    Team  

1  (56)  VYMPRANIETSOVA, Marie GRE  50,5m 50,9m  1000,00 
2  (54)  BONNEMANN MECHLER, GianninaGER  47,7m 50,5m 1000,00  988,20 
3  (34)  ANGUENOT, Ines FRA  45,3m 47,7m 916,42  905,60 
4  (57)  THOMSEN-MILAKOVA, Elena SUI  46,9m 46,1m 892,54  882,01 
5  (12)  STEINER, Lili AUT  43,5m 44,0m 805,97  796,46 
6  (24)  ANDERSEN, Katrine DEN  41,2m 42,2m   743,36 
7  (52)  WENZEL, Emily GER  39,6m

(Tie break: 40,7m)
40,1m 689,55  681,42 

8  (5)  BAGNOLI, Alice ITA  43,2m 37,9m 782,09  772,86 
9  (53)  BONNEMANN, Carlotta GER  39,6m

(Tie break: 40,1m)
674,63  666,67 

10  (64)  ORAVCOVA, Zuzana SVK  39,2m 662,69  654,87 
11  (59)  WOLFISBERG, Kirsi SUI  38,4m 638,81  631,27 
12  (45)  OUTRAM, Sanchia GBR  35,9m 564,18  557,52 
13  (47)  BENJAMIN, Jennifer GBR  34,7m 528,36  522,12 
14  (73)  POPOVA, Mariia UKR  32,4m 459,70  454,28 
15  (72)  DRYHA, Emiliia UKR  25,6m 256,72  253,69 

Open Men Jump Results
 Homologation: Record capability

      Bib    Name   Country         Preliminary   Final   Overall    Team  

1  (38)  DUPLAN-FRIBOURG, Louis FRA  62,7m 64,5m 1000,00 1000,00 
2  (11)  RAUCHENWALD, Luca AUT  62,6m 63,6m 977,22  977,22 
3  (9)  MARENZI, Edoardo ITA  59,7m 63,5m 974,68  974,68 
4  (10)  KOSTENBERGER, Claudio AUT  61,7m 59,6m   929,11 
5  (65)  TORNQUIST, Tim SWE  57,8m 58,4m   845,57 
6  (26)  NOGUERA VERGES, Alvaro ESP  56,9m 56,7m 807,59  807,59 
7  (71)  FILARETOV, Damir UKR  55,4m 55,9m 782,28  782,28 
8  (18)  GSCHIEL, Alexander AUT  54,9m 55,7m 777,22  777,22 
9  (17)  KUHN, Dominic AUT  54,5m 55,1m 762,03  762,03 

10  (28)  NOGUERA VERGES, Lluis ESP  52,5m 51,4m 696,20  696,20 
11  (2)  MARINO, Vincenzo ITA  52,1m 686,08  686,08 
12  (36)  LAVAU, Clarens FRA  52,0m 683,54  683,54 
13  (50)  GURALIA, Genadi GEO  47,2m 562,03  562,03 
14  (43)  POOLE, Thomas GBR  45,1m 508,86  508,86 
15  (76)  SCHOOL, Freek 1 NED  44,6m 496,20  496,20 
16  (44)  HEATH, Calum GBR  44,2m 486,08  486,08 
17  (42)  TURP, Benjamin GBR  42,1m 432,91  432,91 
18  (70)  ZELENTSOV, Ivan UKR  34,7m 245,57  245,57 
19  (74)  DRYHA, Lev UKR  26,4m 35,44  35,44 
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Open Women Overall Results

      Bib    Name   Country         Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1  (54)  BONNEMANN MECHLER, GianninaGER  955,06  1000,00  1000,00  2955,06 
2  (5)  BAGNOLI, Alice ITA  1000,00  701,68  782,09  2483,77 
3  (34)  ANGUENOT, Ines FRA  865,17  608,19  916,42  2389,78 
4  (57)  THOMSEN-MILAKOVA, Elena SUI  775,28  581,93  892,54  2249,75 
5  (12)  STEINER, Lili AUT  921,35  427,52  805,97  2154,84 
6  (52)  WENZEL, Emily GER  831,46  533,61  689,55  2054,62 
7  (53)  BONNEMANN, Carlotta GER  988,76  384,45  674,63  2047,84 
8  (45)  OUTRAM, Sanchia GBR  988,76  385,50  564,18  1938,44 
9  (59)  WOLFISBERG, Kirsi SUI  741,57  531,51  638,81  1911,89 

10  (64)  ORAVCOVA, Zuzana SVK  786,52  325,63  662,69  1774,84 
11  (47)  BENJAMIN, Jennifer GBR  842,70  304,62  528,36  1675,68 
12  (72)  DRYHA, Emiliia UKR  651,69  556,72  256,72  1465,13 
13  (73)  POPOVA, Mariia UKR  651,69  322,48  459,70  1433,87 

Open Men Overall Results

      Bib    Name   Country         Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1  (38)  DUPLAN-FRIBOURG, Louis FRA  891,89  1000,00  1000,00  2891,89 
2  (9)  MARENZI, Edoardo ITA  936,94  780,34  974,68  2691,96 
3  (71)  FILARETOV, Damir UKR  873,87  869,23  782,28  2525,38 
4  (36)  LAVAU, Clarens FRA  828,83  876,07  683,54  2388,44 
5  (17)  KUHN, Dominic AUT  729,73  795,73  762,03  2287,49 
6  (11)  RAUCHENWALD, Luca AUT  765,77  538,46  977,22  2281,45 
7  (2)  MARINO, Vincenzo ITA  990,99  576,07  686,08  2253,14 
8  (28)  NOGUERA VERGES, Lluis ESP  792,79  651,28  696,20  2140,27 
9  (26)  NOGUERA VERGES, Alvaro ESP  720,72  556,41  807,59  2084,72 

10  (18)  GSCHIEL, Alexander AUT  918,92  336,75  777,22  2032,89 
11  (50)  GURALIA, Genadi GEO  828,83  470,09  562,03  1860,95 
12  (42)  TURP, Benjamin GBR  828,83  576,92  432,91  1838,66 
13  (44)  HEATH, Calum GBR  819,82  521,37  486,08  1827,27 
14  (43)  POOLE, Thomas GBR  1000,00  222,22  508,86  1731,08 
15  (76)  SCHOOL, Freek 1 NED  792,79  141,88  496,20  1430,87 
16  (70)  ZELENTSOV, Ivan UKR  558,56  456,41  245,57  1260,54 
17  (74)  DRYHA, Lev UKR  369,37  524,79  35,44  929,60 

Chief Judge
PERSOONS, Marie-Anne

Homologator
DAVIES, Peter

Scorer
LANGROCK, Ulf


